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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Denver, Univ. of 279

2 Brigham Young Univ. 296

3 UC - Irvine 301

4 Montana, Univ. of 303

5 San Diego State Univ 304

6 McLennan CC 305

7 Portland State Univ. 306

Cal Poly 306

9 Fresno State 307

10 Sacramento State 309

11 Xavier University 310

North Texas, U. of 310

Notre Dame, U. of 310

14 Northern Arizona U. 313

CSU-Northridge 313

16 Wyoming, U. of 315

17 UC - Riverside 316

18 Portland, U. of 317

19 CSU-San Marcos 340

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Emily Hoeper Denver 31- 35 66

2 Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 35- 34 69

Stephanie Sherlock Denver 34- 35 69

4 Natalia Jimenez BYU 35- 35 70

5 Noriko Nakazaki Notre Dame 33- 38 71

*Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 36- 35 71

7 Laura Luethke Fresno St. 35- 37 72

Dawn Shockley Denver 37- 35 72

Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 35- 37 72

Ida Svenningsson Mclnan CC 36- 36 72

Katie Kempter Denver 40- 32 72

12 Jane Chin UC Irvine 35- 38 73

J. WightmanErekson BYU 34- 39 73

Allison Wing Cal Poly 35- 38 73

*Stephanie Aston CSUN 38- 35 73

16 Margaux Sheehan Sac. St. 38- 36 74

Nikki Imaromna CSUN 36- 38 74

Kim Silber Mclnan CC 35- 39 74

Brittany Williamson Montana 38- 36 74

Tara Lambright N. Texas 36- 38 74

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 37- 37 74
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Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
*Alexis Edwards BYU 35- 39 74



TaylorMade Aztec Fall Classic 
Dates: 10/16-10/17, 2006 

Round: 1 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-6259

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
1 Emily Hoeper Denver 31- 35 66 -6

2 Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 35- 34 69 -3

Stephanie Sherlock Denver 34- 35 69 -3

4 Natalia Jimenez BYU 35- 35 70 -2

5 Noriko Nakazaki Notre Dame 33- 38 71 -1

*Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 36- 35 71 -1

7 Laura Luethke Fresno St. 35- 37 72 E

Dawn Shockley Denver 37- 35 72 E

Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 35- 37 72 E

Ida Svenningsson Mclnan CC 36- 36 72 E

Katie Kempter Denver 40- 32 72 E

12 Jane Chin UC Irvine 35- 38 73 +1

J. WightmanErekson BYU 34- 39 73 +1

Allison Wing Cal Poly 35- 38 73 +1

*Stephanie Aston CSUN 38- 35 73 +1

16 Margaux Sheehan Sac. St. 38- 36 74 +2

Nikki Imaromna CSUN 36- 38 74 +2

Kim Silber Mclnan CC 35- 39 74 +2

Brittany Williamson Montana 38- 36 74 +2

Tara Lambright N. Texas 36- 38 74 +2

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 37- 37 74 +2

*Alexis Edwards BYU 35- 39 74 +2

23 Anna Booth S.Diego St 35- 40 75 +3

Heather LeMaster Sac. St. 37- 38 75 +3

25 Laura Mengelkamp Wyoming 39- 37 76 +4

Jill Walker Montana 37- 39 76 +4

Taryn Kuida Portland 35- 41 76 +4

Krista Swanson Montana 37- 39 76 +4

Daphne Vines BYU 36- 40 76 +4

Jackie Kazarian S.Diego St 36- 40 76 +4

Vicki Power No Arizona 37- 39 76 +4

*Heather Wilson S.Diego St 36- 40 76 +4

33 Kara Manis Xavier 37- 40 77 +5

Sophia Choi No Arizona 37- 40 77 +5

Justine Hix PortlandST 39- 38 77 +5

Hannah Summerhays BYU 37- 40 77 +5

Lauren Cheves N. Texas 38- 39 77 +5

Jennifer Shipley Fresno St. 37- 40 77 +5

Lindsay Cornell Xavier 36- 41 77 +5

Tiffany Veerkamp Fresno St. 39- 38 77 +5

Stephanie Yocum Cal Poly 39- 38 77 +5

Kim Lorenzana UC Irvine 40- 37 77 +5
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Fin. Name School Scores
Tracey Clarke Xavier 38- 39 77 +5

Anna Maria Jaramillo Montana 38- 39 77 +5

*Camille Gardner BYU 37- 40 77 +5

46 Rachel Newren BYU 39- 39 78 +6

Hannah Brabb Cal Poly 38- 40 78 +6

Jennifer Bermingham UC-Rvrside 42- 36 78 +6

Julia Heath Cal Poly 39- 39 78 +6

Alyssa Williamson Montana 39- 39 78 +6

Annie Brophy Notre Dame 39- 39 78 +6

Danielle Ranallo PortlandST 38- 40 78 +6

Linda Ong UC-Rvrside 39- 39 78 +6

*Danielle von Arnim BYU 38- 40 78 +6

*Stacy Brown Notre Dame 38- 40 78 +6

56 MacKenzie Swecker S.Diego St 35- 44 79 +7

Layla Ahmed Mclnan CC 39- 40 79 +7

Mary Beth McKenna Xavier 36- 43 79 +7

Ashley Anast PortlandST 42- 37 79 +7

Lucy Davies CSUN 39- 40 79 +7

Sarah Fogerty Wyoming 40- 39 79 +7

Halli Jo Richards N. Texas 39- 40 79 +7

Diana Torry Xavier 40- 39 79 +7

Bethany Leclair No Arizona 38- 41 79 +7

Kim Coppin Sac. St. 38- 41 79 +7

Mikala Henzlik Wyoming 40- 39 79 +7

Krystina Gillenwater CSUN 38- 41 79 +7

*Ashley Childers BYU 36- 43 79 +7

69 Maggie Noel N. Texas 40- 40 80 +8

Molly Edmunds Portland 42- 38 80 +8

Allison Ek UC-Rvrside 42- 38 80 +8

Jane Lee Notre Dame 38- 42 80 +8

Ashlee Yee UC-Rvrside 40- 40 80 +8

Kristin Howell Portland 41- 39 80 +8

Brianna Maynard Mclnan CC 39- 41 80 +8

76 Lisa Maunu Notre Dame 38- 43 81 +9

Megan Buck No Arizona 40- 41 81 +9

Jennifer Yoo CSUN 38- 43 81 +9

Ashley Williams Portland 39- 42 81 +9

Kaelee Aegerter Wyoming 38- 43 81 +9

Kristin Wetzel Notre Dame 41- 40 81 +9

Ali Carter No Arizona 40- 41 81 +9

Jennifer Parkes Sac. St. 38- 43 81 +9

Janna Golden N. Texas 42- 39 81 +9
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Taylor Siebert Fresno St. 40- 41 81 +9

*Ashley Wood S.Diego St 41- 40 81 +9

87 Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 37- 45 82 +10

Melanie Lee Portland 38- 44 82 +10

89 Emily Longcrier Sac. St. 41- 42 83 +11

Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 45- 38 83 +11

Carly Ludwig CSU-SnMrcs 44- 39 83 +11

Hannah Bews PortlandST 42- 41 83 +11

Anna Riss CSUN 39- 44 83 +11

Michelle Mannix UC-Rvrside 40- 43 83 +11

Jessica Yam Denver 43- 40 83 +11

Mariko Makabe UC Irvine 38- 45 83 +11

*Kim Carmody S.Diego St 40- 43 83 +11

98 Brittany Cooley Fresno St. 39- 45 84 +12

Danielle Pearce CSU-SnMrcs 43- 41 84 +12

*Jasmine Koehler CSUN 38- 46 84 +12

*Hali Coppin Fresno St. 45- 39 84 +12

*Shayla Forsey BYU 43- 41 84 +12

103 Jessica Huss Cal Poly 42- 43 85 +13

Adriana Bowman CSU-SnMrcs 45- 40 85 +13

Amanda Stuessy Mclnan CC 43- 42 85 +13

106 *Kelly McEachern Cal Poly 39- 47 86 +14

*Alexandra Erdman UC-Rvrside 43- 43 86 +14

108 Jennell French CSU-SnMrcs 47- 41 88 +16

109 *Kelli O'Keefe No Arizona 41- 48 89 +17

*Baylee Turner S.Diego St 43- 46 89 +17

111 Michelle Camaione Wyoming 44- 47 91 +19

Ellyse Siu CSU-SnMrcs 39- 52 91 +19

*Marcella Cambell S.Diego St 45- 46 91 +19



TaylorMade Aztec Fall Classic 
Dates: 10/16-10/17, 2006 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   72-6259

Fin. School Scores

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

1 Denver, Univ. of 279

1 Emily Hoeper 31- 35 66

T  2 Stephanie Sherlock 34- 35 69

T  7 Dawn Shockley 37- 35 72

T  7 Katie Kempter 40- 32 72

T 89 Jessica Yam 43- 40 83

2 Brigham Young Univ. 296

4 Natalia Jimenez 35- 35 70

T 12 J. WightmanErekson 34- 39 73

T 25 Daphne Vines 36- 40 76

T 33 Hannah Summerhays 37- 40 77

T 46 Rachel Newren 39- 39 78

3 UC - Irvine 301

T  2 Selanee' Henderson 35- 34 69

T 12 Jane Chin 35- 38 73

T 33 Kim Lorenzana 40- 37 77

T 87 Patty Chawalitmetha 37- 45 82

T 89 Mariko Makabe 38- 45 83

4 Montana, Univ. of 303

T 16 Brittany Williamson 38- 36 74

T 25 Jill Walker 37- 39 76

T 25 Krista Swanson 37- 39 76

T 33 Anna Maria Jaramillo 38- 39 77

T 46 Alyssa Williamson 39- 39 78

5 San Diego State Univ 304

T 16 Jamie Oliver 37- 37 74

T 23 Anna Booth 35- 40 75

T 25 Jackie Kazarian 36- 40 76

T 56 MacKenzie Swecker 35- 44 79

T 89 Maki Kamimura 45- 38 83

6 McLennan CC 305

T  7 Ida Svenningsson 36- 36 72

T 16 Kim Silber 35- 39 74

T 56 Layla Ahmed 39- 40 79

T 69 Brianna Maynard 39- 41 80

T103 Amanda Stuessy 43- 42 85
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T  7 Portland State Univ. 306

T  7 Kayla Morinaga 35- 37 72

T 33 Justine Hix 39- 38 77

T 46 Danielle Ranallo 38- 40 78

T 56 Ashley Anast 42- 37 79

T 89 Hannah Bews 42- 41 83

T  7 Cal Poly 306

T 12 Allison Wing 35- 38 73

T 33 Stephanie Yocum 39- 38 77

T 46 Hannah Brabb 38- 40 78

T 46 Julia Heath 39- 39 78

T103 Jessica Huss 42- 43 85

9 Fresno State 307

T  7 Laura Luethke 35- 37 72

T 33 Jennifer Shipley 37- 40 77

T 33 Tiffany Veerkamp 39- 38 77

T 76 Taylor Siebert 40- 41 81

T 98 Brittany Cooley 39- 45 84

10 Sacramento State 309

T 16 Margaux Sheehan 38- 36 74

T 23 Heather LeMaster 37- 38 75

T 56 Kim Coppin 38- 41 79

T 76 Jennifer Parkes 38- 43 81

T 89 Emily Longcrier 41- 42 83

T 11 Xavier University 310

T 33 Kara Manis 37- 40 77

T 33 Lindsay Cornell 36- 41 77

T 33 Tracey Clarke 38- 39 77

T 56 Mary Beth McKenna 36- 43 79

T 56 Diana Torry 40- 39 79

T 11 North Texas, U. of 310

T 16 Tara Lambright 36- 38 74

T 33 Lauren Cheves 38- 39 77

T 56 Halli Jo Richards 39- 40 79

T 69 Maggie Noel 40- 40 80

T 76 Janna Golden 42- 39 81



TaylorMade Aztec Fall Classic 
Dates: 10/16-10/17, 2006 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   72-6259

Fin. School Scores

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

T 11 Notre Dame, U. of 310

T  5 Noriko Nakazaki 33- 38 71

T 46 Annie Brophy 39- 39 78

T 69 Jane Lee 38- 42 80

T 76 Lisa Maunu 38- 43 81

T 76 Kristin Wetzel 41- 40 81

T 14 Northern Arizona U. 313

T 25 Vicki Power 37- 39 76

T 33 Sophia Choi 37- 40 77

T 56 Bethany Leclair 38- 41 79

T 76 Megan Buck 40- 41 81

T 76 Ali Carter 40- 41 81

T 14 CSU-Northridge 313

T 16 Nikki Imaromna 36- 38 74

T 56 Lucy Davies 39- 40 79

T 56 Krystina Gillenwater 38- 41 79

T 76 Jennifer Yoo 38- 43 81

T 89 Anna Riss 39- 44 83

16 Wyoming, U. of 315

T 25 Laura Mengelkamp 39- 37 76

T 56 Sarah Fogerty 40- 39 79

T 56 Mikala Henzlik 40- 39 79

T 76 Kaelee Aegerter 38- 43 81

T111 Michelle Camaione 44- 47 91

17 UC - Riverside 316

T 46 Jennifer Bermingham 42- 36 78

T 46 Linda Ong 39- 39 78

T 69 Allison Ek 42- 38 80

T 69 Ashlee Yee 40- 40 80

T 89 Michelle Mannix 40- 43 83

18 Portland, U. of 317

T 25 Taryn Kuida 35- 41 76

T 69 Molly Edmunds 42- 38 80

T 69 Kristin Howell 41- 39 80

T 76 Ashley Williams 39- 42 81

T 87 Melanie Lee 38- 44 82



TaylorMade Aztec Fall Classic 
Dates: 10/16-10/17, 2006 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   72-6259

Fin. School Scores

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

19 CSU-San Marcos 340

T 89 Carly Ludwig 44- 39 83

T 98 Danielle Pearce 43- 41 84

T103 Adriana Bowman 45- 40 85

108 Jennell French 47- 41 88

T111 Ellyse Siu 39- 52 91

Fin. Name School Scores
T  5 Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 36- 35 71

T 12 Stephanie Aston CSUN 38- 35 73

T 16 Alexis Edwards BYU 35- 39 74

T 25 Heather Wilson S.Diego St 36- 40 76

T 33 Camille Gardner BYU 37- 40 77

T 46 Danielle von Arnim BYU 38- 40 78

T 46 Stacy Brown Notre Dame 38- 40 78

T 56 Ashley Childers BYU 36- 43 79

T 76 Ashley Wood S.Diego St 41- 40 81

T 89 Kim Carmody S.Diego St 40- 43 83

T 98 Jasmine Koehler CSUN 38- 46 84

T 98 Hali Coppin Fresno St. 45- 39 84

T 98 Shayla Forsey BYU 43- 41 84

T106 Kelly McEachern Cal Poly 39- 47 86

T106 Alexandra Erdman UC-Rvrside 43- 43 86

T109 Kelli O'Keefe No Arizona 41- 48 89

T109 Baylee Turner S.Diego St 43- 46 89

T111 Marcella Cambell S.Diego St 45- 46 91
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 385 4.41 4.41

2 5 515 4.91 4.91

3 3 147 3.27 3.27

4 4 399 4.49 4.49

5 4 344 4.25 4.25

6 5 464 4.98 4.98

7 3 158 3.53 3.53

8 4 292 3.98 3.98

9 4 360 4.88 4.88

10 4 299 4.30 4.30

11 4 372 4.56 4.56

12 5 546 5.88 5.88

13 3 172 3.39 3.39

14 4 408 4.46 4.46

15 4 364 4.37 4.37

16 4 385 4.45 4.45

17 3 152 3.45 3.45

18 5 497 5.19 5.19

Total 72 6259 78.76 78.76

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 385 10 55 44 2 2

2 5 515 1 30 63 16 3

3 3 147 11 68 27 7

4 4 399 6 54 45 8

5 4 344 11 71 26 2 3

6 5 464 1 25 70 12 3 2

7 3 158 7 48 49 9

8 4 292 24 69 18 2

9 4 360 37 59 12 5

10 4 299 16 61 26 8 2

11 4 372 9 51 36 15 2

12 5 546 5 44 39 18 7

13 3 172 9 60 36 7 1

14 4 408 9 55 39 8 2

15 4 364 10 60 35 7 1

16 4 385 7 59 40 4 3

17 3 152 4 62 39 8

18 5 497 19 60 27 7

Total 72 6259 2 212 1047 613 130 30
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Mary Beth McKenna Xavier 2.50 -2 Nikki Imaromna CSUN 1

Emily Hoeper Denver 2.50 -2 Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 1

Jill Walker Montana 2.75 -1

Laura Luethke Fresno St. 2.75 -1

Taryn Kuida Portland 2.75 -1

Jane Chin UC Irvine 2.75 -1

Brianna Maynard Mclnan CC 2.75 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Emily Hoeper Denver 3.50 -5 Emily Hoeper Denver 7

Noriko Nakazaki Notre Dame 3.80 -2 Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 6

Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 3.80 -2 Noriko Nakazaki Notre Dame 6

Katie Kempter Denver 3.80 -2 Stephanie Sherlock Denver 5

Stephanie Sherlock Denver 3.80 -2 Katie Kempter Denver 5

J. WightmanErekson BYU 3.90 -1 A Group Tied at 4

Natalia Jimenez BYU 3.90 -1

Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 3.90 -1

Dawn Shockley Denver 4.00 E

Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 4.00 E

Nikki Imaromna CSUN 4.00 E

A Group Tied at 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Tara Lambright N. Texas 4.50 -2 Allison Wing Cal Poly 14

Lauren Cheves N. Texas 4.50 -2 Brittany Williamson Montana 14

Kara Manis Xavier 4.50 -2 Dawn Shockley Denver 14

MacKenzie Swecker S.Diego St 4.50 -2 Natalia Jimenez BYU 14

Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 4.50 -2 Ida Svenningsson Mclnan CC 13

Stephanie Sherlock Denver 4.50 -2 Kim Lorenzana UC Irvine 13

Justine Hix PortlandST 4.50 -2 Jane Chin UC Irvine 13

Selanee' Henderson UC Irvine 4.50 -2 Julia Heath Cal Poly 13

Ida Svenningsson Mclnan CC 4.50 -2 Sophia Choi No Arizona 13

A Group Tied at 4.75 -1 Daphne Vines BYU 13

Rachel Newren BYU 13

A Group Tied at 12



TaylorMade Aztec Fall Classic 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 10/16-10/17, 2006

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

UC - Irvine 3.05 +1 CSU-Northridge 1

Denver, Univ. of 3.15 +3

Brigham Young Univ. 3.20 +4

McLennan CC 3.20 +4

San Diego State Univ 3.25 +5

Montana, Univ. of 3.25 +5

Fresno State 3.30 +6

Portland State Univ. 3.35 +7

Portland, U. of 3.35 +7

Xavier University 3.40 +8

UC - Riverside 3.40 +8

Northern Arizona U. 3.45 +9

Sacramento State 3.45 +9

CSU-Northridge 3.45 +9

A Group Tied at 3.50 +10

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Denver, Univ. of 3.96 -2 Denver, Univ. of 19

Brigham Young Univ. 4.14 +7 Xavier University 15

Montana, Univ. of 4.22 +11 San Diego State Univ 13

Notre Dame, U. of 4.28 +14 UC - Irvine 12

CSU-Northridge 4.34 +17 Fresno State 11

Cal Poly 4.34 +17 Sacramento State 11

San Diego State Univ 4.36 +18 Notre Dame, U. of 11

Portland State Univ. 4.36 +18 McLennan CC 10

North Texas, U. of 4.38 +19 Portland State Univ. 10

Sacramento State 4.38 +19 Brigham Young Univ. 10

UC - Irvine 4.42 +21 Wyoming, U. of 9

Fresno State 4.44 +22 CSU-Northridge 8

Xavier University 4.46 +23 Montana, Univ. of 8

Northern Arizona U. 4.48 +24 Portland, U. of 7

A Group Tied at 4.50 +25 North Texas, U. of 7

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Xavier University 4.90 -2 Brigham Young Univ. 60

North Texas, U. of 5.05 +1 Northern Arizona U. 55

Denver, Univ. of 5.05 +1 Montana, Univ. of 54

Northern Arizona U. 5.05 +1 Denver, Univ. of 54

UC - Riverside 5.05 +1 Cal Poly 53

McLennan CC 5.05 +1 McLennan CC 51

UC - Irvine 5.10 +2 North Texas, U. of 51

Brigham Young Univ. 5.15 +3 UC - Riverside 50

Fresno State 5.15 +3 UC - Irvine 49

San Diego State Univ 5.20 +4 Portland State Univ. 49

Portland State Univ. 5.20 +4 Sacramento State 47

Sacramento State 5.20 +4 San Diego State Univ 47

Cal Poly 5.20 +4 Notre Dame, U. of 47

Montana, Univ. of 5.25 +5 Fresno State 45

Wyoming, U. of 5.30 +6 CSU-Northridge 45
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#1Par 453 445 344 445 344 435 36- 36 72
Fin. Name/School Course Hole by Hole Score

1 Emily Hoeper #1 352 345 234 436 344 335 31- 35 66

Denver, Univ. of

T  2 Selanee' Henderson #1 353 534 354 455 343 334 35- 34 69

UC - Irvine

T  2 Stephanie Sherlock #1 453 444 244 434 334 455 34- 35 69

Denver, Univ. of

4 Natalia Jimenez #1 443 455 334 345 344 435 35- 35 70

Brigham Young Univ.

T  5 Noriko Nakazaki #1 442 434 534 456 334 436 33- 38 71

Notre Dame, U. of

T  5 Alana Erlandson #1 633 445 335 345 244 445 36- 35 71

San Diego State Univ

T  7 Laura Luethke #1 463 444 244 435 255 445 35- 37 72

Fresno State

T  7 Dawn Shockley #1 453 435 454 444 344 435 37- 35 72

Denver, Univ. of

T  7 Kayla Morinaga #1 452 444 444 446 344 444 35- 37 72

Portland State Univ.

T  7 Ida Svenningsson #1 452 444 544 444 344 535 36- 36 72

McLennan CC

T  7 Katie Kempter #1 454 437 355 335 243 435 40- 32 72

Denver, Univ. of




